
Battery 8 years Motor 5 years Body 1 year AC 1 year

GaransiExtensive Warranty

Extensive Warranty

Leading technology that prioritizes 
battery efficiency

Motor Power up to 320kWh with more than 
400 km range



Powerful Engine with 430HP and 
320kW power

Chassis Dimension
Length

Width 

Wheelbase

Front Track Width (FOH)

Rear Track Width (ROH)

11.745 mm

2.496 mm  

6.300 mm

2.215 mm

1.890 mm

Driving Motor
Max Power [kW/rpm ; HP/rpm]

Max Torque

320 kW/1800 rpm

2200 / 1350 Nm/rpm

*Based on certain conditions

Performance and Battery
Battery Type

Battery Capacity

Charging Standard

Charging Duration

Nominal Voltage
Range (max)

LG Cell

348 kWh

CCS2

80 minutes (DC @300kW)

680 V
450 km*

Passed Homologation


